Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2015/2995(DEA)

Scheme of generalised tariff preferences: GSP+ Kyrgyzstan

Supplementing 2011/01 17(COD)

Subject

6.20.04 Union Customs Code, tariffs, preferential arrangements, rules of

origin

6.30.01 Generalised scheme of tariff preferences (GSP), rules of origin

Geographical area
Kyrgyzstan

Key events
25/11/2015

25/11/2015

02/12/2015

18/01/2016

20/01/2016

20/01/2016

02/02/2016

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Council

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2015)08213

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2011/0117(COD)&l=en
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/actes_delegues/2015/08213/COM_ADL(2015)08213_EN.pdf

