Procedure file

Basic information				
DEA - Delegated acts procedure	2015/2995(DEA)	Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force		
Scheme of generalised tariff preferences: G	SP+ Kyrgyzstan			
Supplementing 2011/0117(COD)				
Subject				
6.20.04 Union Customs Code, tariffs, preferential arrangements, rules of				
origin				
6.30.01 Generalised scheme of tariff prefere	ences (GSP), rules of origin			
Geographical area				
Kyrgyzstan				

Key events			
25/11/2015	Non-legislative basic document published	<u>C(2015)08213</u>	
25/11/2015	Initial period for examining delegated act 2 month(s)		
02/12/2015	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
18/01/2016	Delegated act not objected by Council		
20/01/2016	Results of vote in Parliament		
20/01/2016	Decision by Parliament		Summary
02/02/2016	Delegated act not objected by Parliament		